1. FEATURES:
(1) Ultra low cost, Shielded  construction.
(2)  High current rating up to DC 65A, High frequency range up to 5MHz.
(3)  Very low DC resistance, Low noise.
2. APPLICATIONS:
(1)  PDA/Notebook/Desktop/Server applications.
(2)  DC/DC converter.
3. PART NUMBER SYSTEM:

9.0 10.0 11.0 22.0
14.0 15.0 9.0 18.0
18.0 20.0 8.0 14.0
20.0 22.0 7.0 14.0
28.0 30.0 6.0 13.5
37.0 40.0 5.5 10.0
39.0 42.0 5.5 6.0
54.0 60.0 4.5 8.0
54.0 60.0 4.2 7.8
64.0 68.0 4.0 7.5
102.0 105.0 3.0 7.0
(uH)0A
0.10
0.15
0.20
HSSM063T-100M-R-S 10.0 100K/0.1V
HSSM063T-6R8M-R-S 6.8 100K/0.1V
HSSM063T-8R2M-R-S 8.2 100K/0.1V
HSSM063T-7R5M-R-S 7.5 100K/0.1V
HSSM063T-R10M-R-S 100K/0.1V
PART NO.
TEST FREQ.Ls DCR
(mΩ) MAX
 (Hz)
100K/0.1V
HSSM063T-R20M-R-S 100K/0.1V
HSSM063T-R15M-R-S
100K/0.1VHSSM063T-R22M-R-S
HSSM063T-R33M-R-S 100K/0.1V
0.22
0.33
HSSM063T-R36M-R-S 100K/0.1V
100K/0.1V
HSSM063T-R68M-R-S 100K/0.1V
HSSM063T-R47M-R-S
0.36
0.47
0.68
HSSM063T-R56M-R-S
HSSM063T-3R3M-R-S
100K/0.1V
HSSM063T-1R0M-R-S 100K/0.1V
HSSM063T-R82M-R-S 0.82
1.0
3.3 100K/0.1V
100K/0.1VHSSM063T-1R5M-R-S 1.5
HSSM063T-4R7M-R-S 4.7 100K/0.1V
HSSM063T-2R2M-R-S
HSSM063T-5R6M-R-S 5.6 100K/0.1V
0.56 100K/0.1V
HSSM063T-2R5M-R-S 2.5 100K/0.1V
2.2 100K/0.1V
HSSM063T SERIES

HSSM SERIES
SHENZHEN HIGHSTARTECH ELECTRONICS CO., LTD
www.szhighstar.com E-mail: cicely@szhighstar.com 4 of 9
HSSM104T SERIESS
Rev.No. A
Page 2
PART NO.
Ls DCR
(mΩ) MAX Idc Isat TEST FREQ.
(uH)0A Typical Maximum dc(A)
Typical
dc(A)
Typical  (Hz)
HSSM104T-R22M-R-S 0.22 1.1 1.5 32.0 50.0 100K/0.1V
HSSM104T-R36M-R-S 0.36 1.5 1.7 31.5 50.0 100K/0.1V
HSSM104T-R47M-R-S 0.47 1.5 1.9 27.5 49.0 100K/0.1V
HSSM104T-R56M-R-S 0.56 1.9 2.3 27.5 49.0 100K/0.1V
HSSM104T-R68M-R-S 0.68 2.0 2.5 23.0 40.0 100K/0.1V
HSSM104T-R88M-R-S 0.88 2.7 3.0 20.0 38.0 100K/0.1V
HSSM104T-1R0M-R-S 1.00 3.7 4.1 17.5 36.0 100K/0.1V
HSSM104T-1R5M-R-S 1.50 5.3 6.0 15.0 27.5 100K/0.1V
HSSM104T-1R8M-R-S 1.80 7.0 8.2 15.0 27.5 100K/0.1V
HSSM104T-2R2M-R-S 2.20 8.2 9.0 12.0 25.6 100K/0.1V
HSSM104T-3R3M-R-S 3.30 10.8 11.8 10.0 18.6 100K/0.1V
HSSM104T-4R7M-R-S 4.70 15.0 16.5 9.5 17.0 100K/0.1V
HSSM104T-5R6M-R-S 5.60 17.6 19.3 8.5 16.0 100K/0.1V
HSSM104T-6R8M-R-S 6.80 17.5 25.0 8.0 14.0 100K/0.1V
HSSM104T-8R2M-R-S 8.20 21.2 23.3 8.0 13.5 100K/0.1V
HSSM104T-100M-R-S 10.00 33.2 36.5 6.8 12.0 100K/0.1V
HSSM104T-150M-R-S 15.00 51.0 65.0 3.5 7.0 100K/0.1V
HSSM104T-220M-R-S 22.00 90.0 120.0 2.0 3.0 100K/0.1V
HSSM104T-330M-R-S 33.00 155.0 200.0 1.8 2.8 100K/0.1V
HSSM SERIES
SHENZHEN HIGHSTARTECH ELECTRONICS CO., LTD

HSSM SERIES
SHENZHEN HIGHSTARTECH ELECTRONICS CO., LTD
www.szhighstar.com E-mail: cicely@szhighstar.com 6 of 9
HSSM105T SERIES
Rev.No. A
Page 2
PART NO.
Ls DCR
(mΩ) MAX Isat Irms TEST FREQ.
(uH)0A Typical Maximum dc(A)
Typical
dc(A)
Typical  (Hz)
HSSM105T-R47M-R-S 0.47 1.50 1.80 50.0 36.0 100K/0.1V
HSSM105T-1R0M-R-S 1.00 3.7 4.1 36.0 17.5 100K/0.1V
HSSM105T-1R5M-R-S 1.50 5.4 6.0 27.5 15.0 100K/0.1V
HSSM SERIES
SHENZHEN HIGHSTARTECH ELECTRONICS CO., LTD

HSSM SERIES
SHENZHEN HIGHSTARTECH ELECTRONICS CO., LTD
www.szhighstar.com E-mail: cicely@szhighstar.com 8 of 9
HSSM135T SERIES
Rev.No. A
Page 2
PART NO.
Ls DCR
(mΩ) MAX Idc Isat TEST FREQ.
(uH)0A Typical Maximum dc(A)
Typical
dc(A)
Typical  (Hz)
HSSM135T-R36M-R-S 0.36 0.77 1.1 41.0 75.0 100K/0.1V
HSSM135T-R47M-R-S 0.47 1.10 1.3 38.0 65.0 100K/0.1V
HSSM135T-R68M-R-S 0.68 1.50 1.7 34.0 54.0 100K/0.1V
HSSM135T-1R0M-R-S 1.00 2.10 2.5 29.0 50.0 100K/0.1V
HSSM135T-1R5M-R-S 1.50 3.40 4.1 23.0 48.0 100K/0.1V
HSSM135T-1R8M-R-S 1.80 4.20 4.9 19.0 40.0 100K/0.1V
HSSM135T-2R2M-R-S 2.20 4.60 5.5 20.0 32.0 100K/0.1V
HSSM135T-3R3M-R-S 3.30 7.70 9.20 15.0 32.0 100K/0.1V
HSSM135T-4R7M-R-S 4.70 12.80 15.00 12.0 27.0 100K/0.1V
HSSM135T-5R6M-R-S 5.60 14.0 16.5 11.5 22.0 100K/0.1V
HSSM135T-6R8M-R-S 6.80 15.4 18.5 11.0 21.0 100K/0.1V
HSSM SERIES
SHENZHEN HIGHSTARTECH ELECTRONICS CO., LTD